

LO31 LAGUNA To LAGUNA MUSHARI

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

BENIPUR

DIVISION

MMSY-Sc

SIHANSIYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

48 SBD/19-20

MEASUREMENT BOOK

319421

गुप्त २५॥

M.B.No- 1126

2019-20

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंकित (पं.) हैं जिस के
सहायक अभियंता जितेंद्र कुमार ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल
दलश्यामपुर नाम से निगत किया जाता है

24/11/2020
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंग)
रंजन
24/11/2020

A. g. value - 1,22,99,608 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road with				
	Maintenance 1031 Lagana to				
	Lagana Mushari to 1.				
Agency:-	Sri Aravesh Kumar Jha				
Agreement No:-	42/SB/2019-20				
Agreement Rates:-	0.02% as per B.O.R.				
D.O.S:-	24-01-2020				
D.O.C:-	23-01-2021				
Date of entry:-					
	Abstract of cost				
(41) pro. setting out pillars.					
1.0 Nos @ tridep (72) - mB					
	Rs 4277.56 / each		Rs 4278		
(212) pro. setting out pillars.					
5.0 Nos @ tridep (72) - mB					
	Rs 1975.56 / each		Rs 9878		
(313) pro. clearing & grubbing					
the Road (m) - - - - -					
2.418 Hect @ tridep (72) - mB					
	Rs 49496.70 / Hect		Rs 20690		
(414) pro. excavation in rail					
using - - - - -					
24.31 m @ tridep (72) - mB					
	Rs 74.100 / m		Rs 2540		
(515) pro. construction of					
embankment - - - - -					

Continuation Rs 3738820
C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	37	38822
(Lead upto 100.0m)					
530.253 m ² @ 175.110/m ²	(72)	175.110			92853
(6/6) pro-construction of embankment					
Lead upto 100.0m					
1237.256 m ² @ 139.620/m ²	(73)	139.620			1727462
(7/7) pro-construction of subgrade & earthwork					
Lead upto 100.0m					
941.67 m ² @ 176.25/m ²	(73)	176.25			1664402
(8/8) pro-construction of G.S.D. with well grade					
327.624 m ² @ 3278.53/m ²	(73)	3278.53			20576842
(9/9) pro-laying spreading & compacting W.B.M.					
Lead upto 100.0m					
310.231 m ² @ 4058.96/m ²	(73)	4058.96			12592152
(10/10) pro-applying primer coat					
1973.0 m ² @ 506.25/m ²	(73)	506.25			
506.25 m ² @ 41.62/m ²	(60)	41.62			10318622
2479.25 m ² @ 41.62/m ²		41.62			10318622

Continuation
C-2

Rs 38895122

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. f	R	38895/222
(11/11)	pro. laying & applying				
	back coat (25-1) - -el,				
1993.0m ²	Atndep (74) TMB				
506.25m ²	Atndep (57) TMB				
2479.25m ²	CRs 14.11/m ²			R	3498222
(12/12)	pro. Mix Seal Surfacing				
	20mm thickness - -el,				
1973.0m ²	Atndep (74) TMB				
506.25m ²	Atndep (57) TMB				
2479.25m ²	CRs 213.89/m ²			R	53028722
(13/13)	pro. construction of Cement.				
	Cement payment 1730.				
527.016m ³	Atndep (74) TMB				
	CRs 7776.13/m ³			R	25429322
(14/14)	pro. laying brick soling				
265.0m ²	Atndep (74) TMB				
	CRs 472.48/m ²			R	12520722
(15/15)	pro. kilometer stone.				
2.0m ³	Atndep (74) TMB				
	CRs 2507.140/each			R	501422
(16/16)	pro. 200m stone - -el,				
5.0m ³	Atndep (74) TMB				
	CRs 642.39/each			R	321222
(17/17)	pro. affixing log's & MGSy				
3.0m ³	Atndep (74) TMB				
	CRs 9570.66/each			R	2871222

Continuation

R 715985822

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs 71	5985820
(18/18) pro. brown equilateral.					
8.02103	dt/ndep (75)		TMB		
	CRS	4067.110/each		Rs	3253720
(19/19) pro. brown circles.					
6.02103	dt/ndep (75)		TMB		
	CRS	5194.113/each		Rs	3116520
(20/20) pro. brown 450 mm.					
4.02103	dt/ndep (75)		TMB		
	CRS	5078.759/each		Rs	2031520
(21/21) pro. Rec M/S in boundary					
pillars - - - - -					
(22/22) pro. Road Marking - el,					
104.60 m ²	dt/ndep (75)		TMB		
27.00 m ²	dt/ndep (60)		TMB		
131.60 m ²	CRS	735.40/m ²		Rs	9677920
(23/23) pro. Road Marking - el,					
106.00 m ²	dt/ndep (75)		TMB		
	CRS	817.22/m ²		Rs	8662520
(24/24) pro. E/W in excavation					
information - - - - -					
69.15 m ²	dt/ndep (75)		TMB		
	CRS	260.59/m ²		Rs	1802020
					/

Continuation

Rs 745208820

C-2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f R	74	520882
(25/25) pro. 1st class bedding					
9.15 m ³ Qty id ep (75) Tmb					
		CB	449.060/m ³	R	41092
(26/26) pro. RCC M 15 in open					
foundation - - - -					
6.21 m ³ Qty id ep (76) Tmb					
		CB	6205.18/m ³	R	385342
(27/27) pro. Head wall with brick					
Masonry work - - -					
60.26 m ³ Qty id ep (76) Tmb					
		CB	5956.48/m ³	R	359533
(28/28) pro. 2 Laying RCC pipe NP3					
For 1000 mm cl.					
7.50 m Qty id ep (76) Tmb					
		CB	3690.62/m	R	276802
(29/30) pro. 2 Laying RCC pipe					
NP3 for (2x 1000.0 mm cl)					
15.0 m Qty id ep (76) Tmb					
		CB	3871.375/m	R	580772
(30/31) plastering with cor (1:4)					
work brick work - - -					
70.92 m ³ Qty id ep (76) Tmb					
		CB	189.95/m ³	R	134712
(31/32) painting on parapet					
work (black & white).					

Continuation

C.O

R 79534922

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	79	53492 =
70.92m ² dthndep (76) TMB					
	CB	126.59/m ²			89782 =
(32/33) pro. 1/10 in excavation					
in foundation - - - - -					
253.67m ² dthndep (77) TMB					
	CB	260.59/m ³			661042 =
(33/34) pro. RCC M15 in open					
foundation - - - - -					
124.71m ² dthndep (77) TMB					
	CB	6205.18/m ³			7738482 =
(34/35) pro. weep holes - -					
- - - - -					
24.0m ² dthndep (77) TMB					
	CB	112.66/each			2704 =
(35/36) pro. Back Filling - -					
71.76m ² dthndep (77) TMB					
	CB	449.060/m ³			32225 =
(36/37) pro. Laying Filled Media					
40.850m ² dthndep (77) TMB					
	CB	449.060/m ³			18344 =
(37/38) pro. RCC M25 in super					
structure - - - - -					
48.180m ² dthndep (77) TMB					
	CB	8006.634/m ³			385760 =
(38/39) pro. S/F/F/R placing					
HYSD bar - - - - -					

Continuation R 9241455 =
C-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. f. h.	92	414552
4.7648 MT	Qtyndep (77)				
	CR	54112.13/MT			2578572
(29/40)		pro. pcc m20 architecture			
		ceping - - - - - el,			
24.0 m	Qtyndep (78)				
	CR	459.94/m			110392
(40/41)		pro. construction of RCC			
		Ravill - - - - - el,			
15.20 m	Qtyndep (78)				
	CR	7630.863/m			1159892
(41/42)		pro. Draining Spouts.			
8.00 m	Qtyndep (78)				
	CR	537.647/each			42962
					R 96306362
		Add 12% GST (+)			R 11556762
		Add 1% LC (+)			R 963062
					R 108826182
		less 0.02% as per Ag (-)			R 21722
					R 108804412
		less premium bill Amt (-)			R 104292262
					R 4,51,21522
					Lim AS per 2,74,274
15-6-21					Charw
GR					156121
					AE
					22/06/21

Amount = 2,74,274

Let us = 109 wa

At 26/10/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	C	

CD 2% Securitizing Deposits		21,942 =
i) 1% Income Tax	=	2,743 =
ii) 1% C.G.S.-T	=	2,743 =
iii) 1% L.G.S.-T	=	2,743 =
iv) 1% Labour Cell	=	2,743 =
v) Royalty	=	452 =
vi) Seign Fee	=	45 =
Total Ded =		33,411
By CFMS =		2,40,863 =
		2,74,274 =

Continued on

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works, Division
Benipur

Senior Divisional Accounts Officer
R.W.D. Works Division, Benipur